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PRS-26, platform

4 DESCRIPTION

Can accommodate 26 tubes 10-16 mm diameter (1.5-1

A SPECIFICATIONS

Tube diameter
Tube volume
Capacity

Platform type

PRS-26, platform

5ml).

10-16 mm
1.5-15ml
26

standard

(D biosan

4 (AT NUMBER

BS-010117-GK

Platform PRS-26
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A ACCESSORIES

Multi Bio RS-24
Including PRS-26 platform
Programmable rotator

Programmable Rotator Multi Bio RS-24 performs several motion types in one module. Microprocessor control allows performing not only Vertical rotation (1) of the platform, but also
Reciprocal rotation (2) as ...
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